



PRODUCT INFORMATION

Product name	HNZ Mayonnaise (IT) (200) 10ml			
Article number / EPN	76014961			
Drained weight	N/A			
EAN / TUC code	Case:58715700216683			
Net weight (Kg)	Unit: 9.5g	Case: 1.900kg	Pallet: 304.000kg	
Gross weight (Kg)	Unit: 9.5g	Case: 2.123kg	Pallet: 361.680 kg	
Ingredient declaration	Soy oil (70%), water, spirit vinegar, EGG yolk (5.6%), sugar, salt, MUSTARD seed, thickeners (xanthan gum, guar gum), spices.			
CONTAINS (ALLERGENS)	Egg, Mustard			
Nutritional data	per 100 gr/ml product		per 100 gr/ml prepared product	
Energy	2730/663	kJ/kcal	N/A kJ/kcal	
Fat	72,0	g	N/A g	
(of which saturates)	11	g	N/A g	
Carbohydrates	3,1	g	N/A g	
(of which sugars)	3,0	g	N/A g	
Protein	0,9	g	N/A g	
Salt	1,4	g	N/A g	
Fibre		g	g	
Product description	Mayonnaise			
Preparation / Dosing	No preparation required.			
Microbiological data	Typical range	Units of Measurement		
Total plate count	<1000	cfu/g		
Moulds and Yeast	<20	cfu/g		
Bacillus cereus	Not tested	cfu/g		
Staphylococcus aureus	Not tested	cfu/g / per 0.01 g		
Salmonellae	Not tested	per 25 g		
Enterobacteriaceae	Not tested	cfu/g		
Statement	N/A			
Analytical data	Typical range	Units of Measurement		
Dry matter	Not tested	%		
Salt	1.25 - 1.55	%		
pH	3.40 - 3.60			
Brix	N/A	°		
Acid	0.40 - 0.60	%		
Dietary Claims:	Halal:	No	Vegetarian:	No
	Kosher:	No	Suitable for Coeliacs (assessed as containing < 20ppm gluten)	No
	Contains Gluten	No	No Artificial Colours	Yes
	No Artificial Preservatives	Yes	No Artificial Flavours	Yes
	Vegan	No		
GMO	All used ingredients are non-GMO or non-GMO by IP based upon suppliers certificates.			
Coding on packaging	Coding on Primary packaging (Single Unit) DD MM YYYY SHIFT MACHINE	Coding on Secondary Packaging (Single Case) DD MM YYYY Y JULIAN CODE SHIFT LINE TIME		
Shelf life/Storage conditions	12	Shelf life in months after production.	0	Shelf-life as days after opening.
			Ambient	Recommended storage conditions
Packaging material/dimensions		Primary	Secondary	Tertiary
	Type, sort	Sachet	Corrugated recycled cardboard	Stretchwrap
	Dimensions (L x W x H)	7 x 39 x 87 mm	297 x 197 x 115 mm	N/A
	Weight	0.4 g	147g	500g
	% recyclable	N/A	100%	N/A
Pallet Information	Units per case	200		
	Cases per layer	16		
	Layers per pallet	10		
Country of origin	Production in:	United Kingdom		

	PRODUCT INFORMATIE			
Productnaam				
Artikel nummer	76014961			
Netto inhoud/Uitlekgewicht	N/A			
EAN code	Case:5871570021			
Netto gewicht (g / Kg)	Unit: 9.5g	Case: 1.900kg	Pallet: 304.000kg	
Bruto weight (g / Kg)	Unit: 9.5g	Case: 2.123kg	Pallet: 361.680 kg	
Ingrediëntendeclaratie				
BEVAT (ALLERGENEN)				
Voedingswaarde	per 100 gr/ml product		per 100 gr/ml bereid product	
Energie	2730/663 kJ/kcal		N/A kJ/kcal	
Vet	72 g		N/A g	
(waarvan verzadigd vet)	11 g		N/A g	
Koolhydraten	3,1 g		N/A g	
(waarvan suikers)	3 g		N/A g	
Eiwit	0,9 g		N/A g	
Zout	1,4 g		N/A g	
Voedingsvezel	g		g	
Productomschrijving/ Toepassingsmogelijkheden				
Bereiding /dosering				
Microbiologische data				
Totaal kiemgetal	<1000	kve/g		
Gisten en schimmels	<20	kve/g		
Bacillus Cereus	Not tested	kve/g		
Staphylococcus aureus	Not tested	kve/g		
Salmonella	Not tested	per 25 g		
Enterobacteriën	Not tested	kve/g		
Statement				
Analytische kenmerken				
Droge stof	Not tested	%		
Zout	1.25 - 1.55	%		
pH	3.40 - 3.60			
Brix	N/A	°		
Zuren	0.40 - 0.60	%		
Geschikt voor:	Halal:	Nee	Vegetarisch	Nee
	Kosher:	Nee	Geschikt voor Coeliakie (assessed as containing < 20ppm gluten)	Nee
	Bevat gluten	Nee	No Artificial Colours	Ja
	No Artificial Preservatives	Ja	No Artificial Flavours	Ja
	Veganistisch	Nee		
GMO	Alle gebruikte grondstoffen zijn non GMO of non GMO by IP volgens verklaringen van onze leveranciers			
Codering op verpakking				
Houdbaarheid/bewaarcondities	12	maanden af productie.	0	dagen na openen.
			Ambient	Recommended storage conditions after opening
Verpakkings soort/afmeting		primair	secundair	tertiair
	soort			
	afmetingen	7 x 39 x 87 mm	297 x 197 x 115 mm	N/A
	gewicht	0.4 g	147g	500g
	% recyclebaar	N/A	100%	N/A
Land van herkomst	Productie in: United Kingdom			
	Het product is geproduceerd i.o.m. EU-wetgeving.			

	INFORMATION DE PRODUIT			
Nom du produit				
Numéro d'article	76014961			
Poids net / poids net égoutté	N/A			
Code EAN	Case:58715700216683			
Net weight (g / Kg)	Unit:	Case:	Pallet:	
Gross weight (g / Kg)	Unit:	Case:	Pallet:	
Déclaration d'ingrédients				
CONTIENT (ALLERGÈNES)				
Valeur nutritive	par 100 gr/ml de produit		par 100 gr/ml de produit préparé	
Énergie	2730/663 kJ / kcal		N/A kJ / kcal	
Lipides	72 g		N/A g	
(dont lipides saturés)	11 g		N/A g	
Glucides	3,1 g		N/A g	
(dont sucres)	3 g		N/A g	
Protéines	0,9 g		N/A g	
Sel	1,4 g		N/A g	
Fibres alimentaires	g		g	
Description du produit / Possibilités d'application				
Préparation / dosage				
Données microbiologiques				
Teneur bactérienne totale	<1000	cfu/g		
Levures et moisissures	<20	cfu/g		
Bacillus Cereus	Not tested	cfu/g		
Staphylococcus aureus	Not tested	cfu/g		
Salmonelles	Not tested	pour 25 g		
Entérobactéries	Not tested	cfu/g		
Statement				
Caractéristiques analytiques				
Matière sèche	Not tested	%		
Sel	1.25 - 1.55	%		
pH	3.40 - 3.60			
Brix	N/A	°		
Acide	0.40 - 0.60	%		
Convient au :	Halal	Non	Végétarien	Non
	Casher	Non	pour Coeliaque (assessed as containing < 20ppm gluten)	Non
	Contient du gluten	Non	No Artificial Colors	Qui
	No Artificial Preservatives	Qui	No Artificial Flavours	Qui
	Végétalien	Non		
OGM	Toutes les substances utilisées ne contiennent pas d'OGM ou d'OGM à identité préservée suivant les déclarations de nos fournisseurs.			
Code sur l'emballage				
Shelf life/Storage conditions	12	Shelf life in months after production.	0	Shelf-life as days after opening.
			Ambient	Recommended storage conditions
Type d'emballage / dimensions		primaire	secondaire	tertiaire
	type			
	dimensions	7 x 39 x 87 mm	297 x 197 x 115 mm	N/A
	poids	0.4 g	147g	500g
	% recycleble	N/A	100%	N/A
Pays d'origine	Fabriqué: United Kingdom			
	Le produit est fabriqué e.a. selon la législation européenne.			

Date completed/Ingangsdatum/Date d'entrée en vigueur: 25-02-21

ALLERGENS / ALLERGENEN / A

Product name			HNZ M
Productnaam			
Nom du produit			
Article no./Artikelnr./Numéro d'article			
Net weight/Netto inhoud/Poids net / poids net égoutté			
EAN code			
		English/Nederlands/Français	
LeDa code	GS1 code	Allergens, Allergenen, Allergènes	Recipe without Recept zonder Recette sans
		Legal allergens, Wettelijke allergenen, Obligatoire allergènes	
1,1	UW	Wheat, Tarwe, Blé	YES
1,2	NR	Rye, Rogge, Seigle	YES
1,3	GB	Barley, Gerst, orge	YES
1,4	GO	Oats, Haver, Avoine	YES
1,5	GS	Spelt, Spelt, Epeautre	YES
1,6	GK	Kamut, Kamut, Kamut	YES
1	AW	(*) <i>Gluten</i>	YES
2,0	AC	Crustaceans and products thereof/ Schaaldieren en afgeleide producten / Crustacés et produits à base de crustacés	YES
3,0	AE	Eggs and products thereof/ Eieren en afgeleide producten / Oeufs et produits à base d'oeufs	NO
4,0	AF	Fish and products thereof / Vis en afgeleide producten / Poissons et produits à base de poissons.	YES
5,0	AP	Peanuts and products thereof/ Aardnoten en afgeleide producten / Arachides et produits à base d'arachides	YES
6,0	AY	Soybeans and products thereof/ Sojabonen en afgeleide producten / Soja et produits à base de soja	NO
7,0	AM	Milk and products thereof (including lactose)/ Melk en afgeleide producten/ (inclusief lactose) / Lait et produits à base de lait (y compris le lactose)	YES
8,1	SA	Almonds, Amandelen, Amandes	YES
8,2	SH	Hazelnuts, Hazelnoten, Noisettes	YES
8,3	SW	Walnuts, Walnoten, Noix	YES
8,4	SC	Cashews, Cashewnoten, Noix de cajou	YES
8,5	SP	Pecan nuts, Pecannoten, Noix de pécan	YES
8,6	SR	Brazil nuts, Paranoten, Noix de Brésil	YES
8,7	ST	Pistachio nuts, Pistachenoten, Pistaches	YES
8,8	SM	Macadamia/Queensland nuts, Macademianoten, Noix de Macadamia/Queensland	YES
8	AN	(*) <i>Nuts, Noten (schaalvruchten), Fruits à coques</i>	YES
9,0	BC	Celery and products thereof / Selderij en afgeleide producten / Céleri et produits à base de céleri	YES

10,0	BM	Mustard and products thereof/ Mosterd en afgeleide producten / Moutarde et produits à base de moutarde	NO
11,0	AS	Sesame seeds and products thereof / Sesamzaad en afgeleide producten / Graines de sésame et produits à base de graines de sésame	YES
12,0	AU	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre expressed as SO ₂ / Zwavedioxide en sulfieten in concentraties van meer dan 10 mg/kg of 10 mg/ liter uitgedrukt als SO ₂ / Anhydride de sulfureux et sulfite en concentration d' au moins 10 mg/kg, ou 10 mg/litre exprimées en SO ₂	YES
13,0	NL	Lupin and products thereof/ Lupine en afgeleide producten / Lupin et produits à base de lupin	YES
14,0	UM	Molluscs and products thereof/ Weekdieren en afgeleide producten / Mollusques et produits à base de mollusques	YES

(*) Only to be used in case of cross contamination

(*) Dit alleen invullen als sprake kan zijn van kruisbesmetting

(*) Uniquement destin é à la contamination crois é e

ALLERGÈNES

Rayonnante (IT)	(200)	10ml
-----------------	-------	------

76014961

1.900kg

58715700216683

[illegible]

YES	YES
NO	NO
NO	NO
NO	NO
NO	NO